Model name
Features
• Unit type DC/DC, with consideration for Railway Service
• Vibration & Shock Resistant on Railway Standard
JIS E 3014, 3015 2-B for Railway Signal (Conformed Design)
IEC61373 1-B for Railway Vehicle (Conformed Design, RDS50-110)
• Remote ON/OFF Control Function (Floating)
• Series Operation

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск   (4212)92-98-04
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
name
Output
voltage
Output
current Model name Output
current Model name Output
current Model name Output
current Model name
5V 6A RDS30-24-5 12A RDS60-24-5 20A RDS100-24-5 36A RDS180-24-5
12V 2.5A RDS30-24-12 5A RDS60-24-12 8.3A RDS100-24-12 15A RDS180-24-12
15V 2.0A RDS30-24-15 4A RDS60-24-15 6.6A RDS100-24-15 12A RDS180-24-15
24V 1.3A RDS30-24-24 2.5A RDS60-24-24 4.2A RDS100-24-24 7.5A RDS180-24-24
Input
voltage 48V 110V
Output
power 30W 60W 50W
Type
name RDS30-48 RDS60-48 RDS50-110
Output
voltage
Output
current Model name Output
current Model name Output
current Model name
5V 6A RDS30-48-5 12A RDS60-48-5 10A RDS50-110-5
12V 2.5A RDS30-48-12 5A RDS60-48-12 4.2A RDS50-110-12
15V 2.0A RDS30-48-15 4A RDS60-48-15 3.4A RDS50-110-15
24V 1.3A RDS30-48-24 2.5A RDS60-48-24 2.1A RDS50-110-24
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Эл. почта:  adm@nt-rt.ru    ||   Сайт: http://lambda.nt-rt.ru
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132